## "Together" Sums Up What Most are Feeling During COVID-19, Better Known as CoronaVirus!



Los Angeles, May 19, 2020 (Issuewire.com) - Stream "Together"

**Sir Dolla** is preparing for the release of his next project, much to the excitement of his already sizeable army of fans. This upcoming release, the world will be able to relate to. During the first part of 2020, the world was changed. This release will express what many want to say, during this crisis. Along with his

other releases, this track is expected to be a success. Fame is also imminent, the exciting, genuine sound that he has made his own is certain to gain interest from across the world.

The development of his unique style is the result of a lifetime of musical influence. Growing up around a talented musical community in Lousiana, meant that Sir Dolla was always surrounded by different forms of music. With a heavy street influence, he states, "He will continue his pursuit in the wake of bringing life to the people and giving them something meaningful and exciting to live for through his music." From the first dream of doing music, he never looked back from.

Sir Dolla's musical journey did not only develop in Lousiana, but it was also here that he developed his musical tastes and interests. After first taking music serious and making it his main goal, he began to showcase his talent in various venues. After leaving a lasting impression on stages at gigs and making sure that his name and music were being heard by as many people as possible. He was quickly noted for the unique style that he brought to the current Hip Hop scene, and his popularity began to grow.

As his confidence grew and his style developed, he soon saw a loyal following begin to grow and he became a popular local hit and on the music scene in general. Putting more focus on his label, he Sir Dolla wants to create as much legendary music, with as many determined musicians as possible. To experience what is Dolla4Dolla music, make sure to stay in contact online at www.Dolla4Dolla.com

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Pwfu4li93xw









## **Media Contact**

Jamz City

info@jamz.city

Source: Dolla 4 Dolla Entertainment

See on IssueWire